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199910250004
39591

10/25/1999
11:27:18

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCULLOUG
H, JERRY

18 37 Lot#:150
Book:18 Pg:37

199912230005
17901

12/23/1999
09:40:23

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE UPCHURCH,
PHILLIP

19 135 Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:19
Pg:135

200004200001
29761

04/20/2000
10:00:46

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWARD, VIKI Sec:11
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE

200006020001
81691

06/02/2000
10:44:39

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLS,
DOUGLAS M

21 71 Lot#:7 Book:21
Pg:71

200006210002
07421

06/21/2000
01:11:16

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MENDEZ,
RAUL D

25 43 Lot#:32 Lot:A
Book:25 Pg:43

200007050002
21071

07/05/2000
10:11:11

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MINOR,
SONDRA D

6 62 Lot#:112
Book:6 Pg:62
Desc:CAMBRI
AN WOOD
CONDO UNIT
112

200007060002
23341

07/06/2000
07:56:50

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LANDRUM,
BARRY E

24 98 Lot#:449
Book:24 Pg:98

200007120002
33221

07/12/2000
09:15:27

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SCIARABBA,
JOHN T

10 47 Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:10 Pg:47

200007120002
33211

07/12/2000
09:10:51

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SCIARABBA,
JOHN T

10 47 Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:10 Pg:47

200007070002
26621

07/07/2000
09:25:59

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HAWKINS,
ALLEN R

18 24 Lot#:15
Book:18 Pg:24

200007140002
36771

07/14/2000
10:11:16

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WEIS,
RODERICK S

23 99 Lot#:454
Book:23 Pg:99

200007140002
37661

07/14/2000
01:40:44

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GAY, CARL 25 103 Lot#:269
Book:25
Pg:103

200007280002
53321

07/28/2000
09:46:33

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER,
BYRON K

26 81 Lot#:15
Book:26 Pg:81

200008230002
88131

08/23/2000
08:50:20

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DISINGER,
BRIAN J

12 43 Lot#:29
Book:12 Pg:43

200009200003
31041

09/20/2000
10:55:29

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE KAUTZ,
BRYAN

11 88 Lot#:20 Blk:3
Book:11 Pg:88

200010060003
50901

10/06/2000
09:44:02

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CULPEPPER,
THOMAS C

25 83 Lot#:62
Book:25 Pg:83

200010190003
64251

10/19/2000
10:27:23

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GRAF,
GEORGE JR

17 7 Lot#:35 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:7



200011080003
88161

11/08/2000
09:44:25

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STONE,
DENNIS

4 78 Lot#:40 Book:4
Pg:78

200011130003
91871

11/13/2000
10:39:34

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER, JEFF 20 79 Lot#:150
Book:20 Pg:79

200011200004
01051

11/20/2000
11:15:12

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MORRIS,
LARRY W

26 81 Lot#:16
Book:26 Pg:81

200012190004
40621

12/19/2000
10:50:59

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE POTTS,
RONALD L

21 49 Lot#:56
Book:21 Pg:49

200012190004
41201

12/19/2000
11:27:22

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PICKETT,
JAMES LEE

Sec:01
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

200101160000
14971

01/16/2001
10:25:22

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
TAMMY
RENAY

26 81 Lot#:31
Book:26 Pg:81

200101170000
18501

01/17/2001
02:40:45

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE NIVEN,
CHESLEY
BRANDON

10 94 Lot#:35
Book:10 Pg:94

200101310000
34461

01/31/2001
11:59:47

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL,
TIMOTHY

21 25 Lot#:4 Book:21
Pg:25

200102010000
35351

02/01/2001
09:49:56

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ICOLANO,
JOSEPH M

18 127 Lot#:34
Book:18
Pg:127

200102010000
36441

02/01/2001
01:12:33

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HINTON,
SCOTT J

21 155 Lot#:30
Book:21
Pg:155

200102070000
42911

02/07/2001
08:08:29

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWARD,
DAVID T

26 50 Lot#:403
Book:26 Pg:50

200102120000
49681

02/12/2001
01:23:45

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROQUE,
CATALINA

26 91 Lot#:232
Book:26 Pg:91

200102130000
50851

02/13/2001
11:30:05

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GRANT,
CHRISTOPHE
R J

19 10 Lot#:14
Book:19 Pg:10


