Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199910250004 39591	10/25/1999 11:27:18	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCULLOUG H, JERRY			18	37		Lot#:150 Book:18 Pg:37
199912230005 17901	12/23/1999 09:40:23	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	UPCHURCH, PHILLIP			19	135		Lot#:8 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:135
200004200001 29761	04/20/2000 10:00:46	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWARD, VIKI						Sec:11 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE
200006020001 81691	06/02/2000 10:44:39	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLS, DOUGLAS M			21	71		Lot#:7 Book:21 Pg:71
200006210002 07421	06/21/2000 01:11:16	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MENDEZ, RAUL D			25	43		Lot#:32 Lot:A Book:25 Pg:43
200007050002 21071	07/05/2000 10:11:11	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MINOR, SONDRA D			6	62		Lot#:112 Book:6 Pg:62 Desc:CAMBRI AN WOOD CONDO UNIT 112
200007060002 23341	07/06/2000 07:56:50	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANDRUM, BARRY E			24	98		Lot#:449 Book:24 Pg:98
200007120002 33221	07/12/2000 09:15:27	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCIARABBA, JOHN T			10	47		Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:10 Pg:47
200007120002 33211	07/12/2000 09:10:51	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCIARABBA, JOHN T			10	47		Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:10 Pg:47
200007070002 26621	07/07/2000 09:25:59	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAWKINS, ALLEN R			18	24		Lot#:15 Book:18 Pg:24
200007140002 36771	07/14/2000 10:11:16	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEIS, RODERICK S			23	99		Lot#:454 Book:23 Pg:99
200007140002 37661	07/14/2000 01:40:44	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GAY, CARL			25	103		Lot#:269 Book:25 Pg:103
200007280002 53321	07/28/2000 09:46:33	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, BYRON K			26	81		Lot#:15 Book:26 Pg:81
200008230002 88131	08/23/2000 08:50:20	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DISINGER, BRIAN J			12	43		Lot#:29 Book:12 Pg:43
200009200003 31041	09/20/2000 10:55:29	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KAUTZ, BRYAN			11	88		Lot#:20 Blk:3 Book:11 Pg:88
200010060003 50901	10/06/2000 09:44:02	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CULPEPPER, THOMAS C			25	83		Lot#:62 Book:25 Pg:83
200010190003 64251	10/19/2000 10:27:23	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRAF, GEORGE JR			17	7		Lot#:35 Lot:A Book:17 Pg:7

	г	1			_	1	1		
200011080003 88161	11/08/2000 09:44:25	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STONE, DENNIS		4	78	Lot#:40 Book:4 Pg:78
200011130003 91871	11/13/2000 10:39:34	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER, JEFF		20	79	Lot#:150 Book:20 Pg:79
200011200004 01051	11/20/2000 11:15:12	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORRIS, LARRY W		26	81	Lot#:16 Book:26 Pg:81
200012190004 40621	12/19/2000 10:50:59	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POTTS, RONALD L		21	49	Lot#:56 Book:21 Pg:49
200012190004 41201	12/19/2000 11:27:22	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PICKETT, JAMES LEE				Sec:01 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:NW
200101160000 14971	01/16/2001 10:25:22	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, TAMMY RENAY		26	81	Lot#:31 Book:26 Pg:81
200101170000 18501	01/17/2001 02:40:45	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NIVEN, CHESLEY BRANDON		10	94	Lot#:35 Book:10 Pg:94
200101310000 34461	01/31/2001 11:59:47	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL, TIMOTHY		21	25	Lot#:4 Book:21 Pg:25
200102010000 35351	02/01/2001 09:49:56	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ICOLANO, JOSEPH M		18	127	Lot#:34 Book:18 Pg:127
200102010000 36441	02/01/2001 01:12:33	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HINTON, SCOTT J		21	155	Lot#:30 Book:21 Pg:155
200102070000 42911	02/07/2001 08:08:29	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWARD, DAVID T		26	50	Lot#:403 Book:26 Pg:50
200102120000 49681	02/12/2001 01:23:45	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROQUE, CATALINA		26	91	Lot#:232 Book:26 Pg:91
200102130000 50851	02/13/2001 11:30:05	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRANT, CHRISTOPHE R J		19	10	Lot#:14 Book:19 Pg:10